P = Panel Arm
5300 = Standard
Overall: H 36 W 85 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 72 D 22
7000 = Silver (+2”)
Overall: H 38 W 85 D 41
Seating: H 19 W 72 D 24
9400 = Gold (+4”)

Choose Your Back >3
Sidney Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
7000-TLW-F
Sidney Silver Sofa
with Track Arm,
Loose Back,
Warm Brown Finish
in Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: High Resiliency (Fabric) or
Comfort Down (Leather) (Leather/Fabric)
Finish: Warm Brown or Aged Gray
Nailhead Trim: Standard on Panel/Recessed Panel Arms
(Leather) (Leather/Fabric).
Nailhead is medium head-to-head on seat border and arm panel
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
King Hickory
R = Recessed Panel Arm
5300 Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 85 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 72 D 22
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
5320 Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 61 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 48 D 22
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
5395 Large Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 91 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 78 D 22
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
5312 LAF One Arm Chair
5313 RAF One Arm Chair
Overall: H 36 W 31 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 24 D 22
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 1 P21
5364 Armless Chair
Overall: H 36 W 24 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 24 D 22
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 1 P21
5352 LAF One Arm Sofa
5353 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 79 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 72 D 22
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
5374 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 60 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 60 D 22
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P21
5384 Armless Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 72 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 72 D 22
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P21
5301 Chair
Overall: H 36 W 38 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 24 D 22
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
5308 Ottoman
Overall: H 17 W 28 D 21
5382 LAF One Arm Chaise
5383 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 36 W 34 D 63